
4.0082A

77
.36

564.89

26
2

4710

193.49

125.46

64
.50 71

206.88

442.04

387.73

4750

165

10
7.0

9

48
00

229.35

19
2.1

2
13

9.8
7

151.33

24
7

10
0

280.51

92.77

260.94 335.37

100

9188

100

48.28

23
1.7

1

2.8A

14.895A

1618.21

28.07

2576.47

23.584A

5350

198.30

490.21

use 9245
Pfor permit

116.24

987.50

54.48

40
0

689.96

.259A

4.2
86

A 9031

500
830

5.610A

401.98

.5755A

76.59

40.64

54
8.5

9

52.86

46

531.87

166.10

40
6.2

5

34
2.6

1
24

6.3
5

9675

347.44

20.78

20
8.7

3

21
8.3

0

77

28
0.5

0 142.05

68
9.2

2

SIGN

9450

.518A

76.12

213.15

499.84

7.800A

126.74

39
7.8

6 .5A
150.41

.5A

30
0

10
0

10
0

48
00

29
0.1

0
68

7.9
6

65
.91

200

160.95

5

100
225

40

37
2.0

2
12

40
.80

369.25

100.98

9474A

213.15

799.92

652.26

77
0

17
2.8

4

17
0

22.827A

77
0

34
7.7

0

131.48

30
5.6

7

0.259A

9287-9299

295.08

812.29

39
7.1

0

272.59

ODD

9405-9415 ODD

687.92

101.82

21
3.9

3

36
.40

12
40

.57

73
2.3

6

208.38

.887A

64.955A

900.03

864

97
.76

232
.80

44.76

12
5

215 176.54

.755A

47.12

620.01

234.96

15
9.7

6

4782

40
0

61
9.6

0

133

118

35
5.1

4

401.15

1.666A

10

103.06
579.57

4.5
70

1A

164.99

9434

6.873A

VACATED 5-13-96 RES. NO 96-5-829

150.41 14
5.0

5

209.2

181
.29

385

111.72

80
.69

100

14.40A

1180.55

53.34
1143.02

700.32

655.36

4.322A

831.34

84
5

798

600

300

175.26

9577

265.40

552.09

1.167A

139.08

94
1.7

0

SET 9311

16.066A

916.44

5.7021A

9253

9247

9111

9107

29
0.6

2
54

9.2
5

9029

107.91

ROADWAY EASMENT

7.020A

855.41

840

275

33
6.0

7

1.216A

164.76

328.01

168.30

23.688A

.636A

229.82 70
.39

30.04

45
0

377.75

2.019A

641.61

321.23

34.17

476.13

40
0

75
.35

53
.85

1.217A

1.295A
95

.53

396.19
9514

54
9.2

0

601.64
.5A

100

305.60

14.904A

350

53
0.1

4

1513.72
1513.62

11.9805A

523.79

566.94

552.39

821.46

58.44 381.35

264.10

166.20

357.28

345.68

9600

80
1.9

0

694.92

9255

779.63

14
18

.69

9035

1068.38

O.R. 5140 PG. 48

13.226A

889.76

669.44

47
0.6

8 4602

150.48

28
1.9

9

196.34

1A 12
5

1057.49

1174.26

230

90.21

84.13

375
.60

42
.84

95

3.195A

93754.5327A

37.57

50.25

350

10
0

156.11

42
1.7

4

14
5.0

5 150.41

1A

150.41

4845

227.44

SEE FILE 148

5

483.11

100

100

571.23

275.06

72.74

735.07

892.32

566.94

800.32

5251

576.74

18
3.1

2

54
00

89
00

-89
22

 EV
EN

5481

607.65

7.8
74

A

76
5.8

1

16.075A

5.507A

10
29

.51

155.23

9249

9109

34
7.2

6
10

8.6
3

50
6.6

6

9021

30

57.315A

4585

10A

4535

192.17

21
3.9

3

42
4.2

7

298.36

19
93

.82

8837

50.49

4.662A

71
6.6

2
2A

25
0.8

46
05

10
18

.79

39.27

20

20

.66A

75
.39

1.636A

153.67

787.68

210.33

44
4.1

7

119.68

9635

9605

7.886A

20
9.4

92

1.42A

25.04

38
1.6

0

229.36

9000

150.41
.5A

105.73

100

499.88

944
.81

USING 4969

100

237.43

683.88

1090.07

1221.73

137

1935.60

320.57

430.63

774.36

127.39

1248.66

679.85

1.334A

1070

12
27

.23

40
0

392.01

89
28

-89
50

 EV
EN

32
0

63.737A

66
5.5

6
34

7.7
0

34
4.0

4

716.35

252.18

9033

9023

208.93

16
24

.16

4.3
37

A

330 20

991.08

9451-9457 ODD

126.25

54
0

670

123.80

22
7.5

5
144.5

291.39

9283

309.40

11
4.2

7

226.36

31
7.6

1

1.5A

18
0.5

7

34
.50

208

4735

5.234A

1.437A

29
8

13
0.3

8

1.317A

1.949A

1.515A

5A

12
5

15
0.0

8
28

3.0
2

167.20

150.4114
5.0

5

25
1.9

2
12

9.1
6

72
.63

696.69

150.41

.5A

4821

431.18

150.41

14
5.0

5

100

3.765A

2038.44

390.94

1593.46

100

186

71
3

443.54

415.14

282.61

1366.96

2.860A
226.40

156.74

256.68

9397

828.22

872.87

1051.49

1217.69

137.67

50

5405T

70
7.0

7
54

00

34
1.1

1

701.93

14.560A

9007W. METER

689.96

99.74

69.68

34.65

9245

48.35
81.80

9105

689.96

5.463A

EVEN

90279025

78.54

223.91

29.579A

683.35

1030.89

371.67

655.94

50
.49

147.99

169.49

404.72

4700

74
6.2

1

9200

55.24

230.02

47.12

36
3

9627

9600

525.82

165

9516

.47
9A

284.90

20
0.0

6

31
3.1

5

10
0

95.01

155.60

913
0

243.67

100

279.79161

100

100

33
9.2

1

400
240

340
.71

563.37

387.58

42.378A

1340

2.219A

85
6.6

5
80

1.9
0

9271-9281

9000

30
5.6

7

266.44

749.24

5430-5459

4.842A

1.562A

9251

19.022A

49.28

246.58

5596 SET

11
58

.01

1162.08

1364450.50

30
6.2

7

5400

1252.05

436.74

75
4.5

2

212.50

17
2.9

6

5259

7.825A

100

5171

5.2174A

1A

1054.07

10.023A

263.69

103.08

570.46

58
.41

.751
A

76
9.9

3

30
3.1

45
658.58180.65

150.68

25
0.0

5

385

827.50

4981

2

1A

24.35A

302.16

227.42

897.88

1A

12
7

6.706A

92
.50

391.32

422
.58

76.50

28
0

280

1A

60
.55

76
5.4

7

1A

43
5.6

0 100

5.365A

17
4.5

7

245.28

4.742A

19.55

31
6.9

2

9.416A

10.325A

100

16
8.7

3

663

7.6040A

4.72

31
9.2

2

5

4900

2134.50

4

9393

100

12.2786A

1A

59
5.3

4

1A

1.239A

13
4.9

2

1A

26.12

13
5.0

1

709.64

100

1A

550.62

73
5.8

0

9412

291.71

234

200

1

9048

5025

242.42
5125

192.27

.518A

1.7424A

128.09

12
.43

8A

750.85

26
8

23
3.1

5

450.50

4.433A

47
4.2

4

23
3.1

1

4991

231.74

399.97

1A
100

10
0

6.0829A

9046

47.272A

.52A

360.42

97
.36

5

517.04

13.114A

270.85

2.738A

40.66

100.50

100

18
1.5

9

2.5627A

2.2
21

A

5250 SOCCER FIELDS

33
1.1

3

19
4.6

4

2.757A

390.19

20
0

3.707A

5011

276.16

5085

20
0

18
8.7

2

73
.19

112.50

17.848A

16.5472A

4955
76

0.6
7

10
0

13
7.2

5

101.64

5122

17
4

89
7.9

9

3.124A

358.57

15
3.7

0

.35A

40
.542A

15
9.4

6

2A

99
2.5

1

1A

431.15

39
.62

20
6.9

9

100 1A

4A

2A

132.93

9582

.975A

2.375A

43
5.6

0

765.51

193.70

16.561A

201.87

209.80

32.48

1.4976A

100

5029
4941

100

26.50

32.747A

192.62
25

1.9
2

76
6.9

1

2.759A

5226

39
7.1

7

93
0.5

2

9516

385

537.09

8.707A

100

226.43

4978

83
.76

88
9.9

4

MEASURES 5350
3.213A

15
2.4

7

.25A

2.226A

384.97

1.5588A

1800

50451A

2.4459A

243.44

SEE FILE 171

31
6.6

0

100.50

3.0
89

A

209.89

300
.71

100

2.1618A

1027.95

107.47

4913

311.54

5001

326.71

27.662A

407.37

100

171.80

3.925A

1051.94

165

61.059A

9504

1.653A

RIALTO

92
.64

594
.35

260.31

.8697A 360

31
0.7

2

4.916A

219.56

129.28

29.787A

20
0

26.80

72
4.9

8

300

58
9.1

6

28
5.4

7

1A

5.67

704.50

373.11

50
5

85.54

471
.99

100

511.79

300

110.69

1A

9474

4925

676

4880

2127.57

5243

575

MEASURES 5300

18.355A
353

.63

517.66
187.83

10
0

7.402A

111

024

011

103

003

097

007

137

075

126

122

107
113

037
101

084

142

078

020

054

010

008

114

083

082

057

089

029

046

102

110

017

068

059

038

077

105

090

140

030

080

027
032

039

031

104

136

108

071

043

133

023 063

088

125

109

072

139

026

044

069

051

056

095

098

116

076

019

045

004

135

016

074

022

091

094

025 018

042
134

099

028

001

006

009

067

035

073

021

117

048

058

081

086

015

132

079

047

143

2 PT
070

2 PT
070

See Page 032.00
WEST CHESTER TWP

See Page 007.00
WEST CHESTER TWP

See Page 001.00
WEST CHESTER TWP

See Page 003.00
WEST CHESTER TWP

See Page 033.00
WEST CHESTER TWP

See Page 050.00
WEST CHESTER TWP

Se
e P

ag
e 0

07
.00

W
ES

T C
HE

ST
ER

 TW
P

See Page 003.00WEST CHESTER TWP
See Page 008.00

WEST CHESTER TWP

See Page 261.00WEST CHESTER TWPWOODLAND HILLS

Se
e P

ag
e 4

10
.00

W
ES

T C
HE

ST
ER

 TW
P

SU
TT

ON
 PL

AC
E

See Page 251.00
WEST CHESTER TWP

LAKE PRINCETON

See 
Page

 252
.00

WEST
 CHE

STE
R TW

P

INDIA
N RID

GE C
ONDOMINIUM

S VI
I

See 
Page

 241
.00

WEST 
CHEST

ER T
WP

GOLDPA
RK &

 SUT
TON PLA

CE

Se
e P

age
 36

9.0
0

WE
ST

 CH
ES

TE
R T

WP
UN

IO
N 

CE
NT

RE
 BU

SI
NE

SS
 PA

RK

Se
e P

age
 30

4.0
0

WE
ST

 CH
ES

TE
R T

WP
CR

ES
CE

NT
 IN

DU
ST

RI
AL

RIALTO RD

MUHLHAUSER RD

SUTTON PL

PR
IN

CE
TO

N 
GL

EN
DA

LE
 R

D

PORT UNION RIALTO RD

DEER TRACK RD

ASHLEY DR

WEST CHESTER RD

WOODLA
ND HILL

S D
R

BE
CK

ET
T R

D

CA
RD

IN
AL

 VI
EW

 W
AY

DE
ER

 W
AL

K 
CT

MUHLHAUSER RD

CA
NA

L W
AY

 (P
RV

T)

BASIN ST (PRVT)

ST
EA

MB
OA

T W
AY

 (P
RV

T)

BLOSSOM ST (PRVT)

DO
CK

SID
E W

AY
 (P

RV
T)

ERIE CIR (PRVT)

CA
TT

AI
L L

N 
(P

RV
T)

ASTER PARK DR (PRVT)

TR
IAN

GL
E D

R (
PR

VT
)

EXCELLO
 CT (P

RVT)

CO
LG

AT
E W

AY
 (P

RV
T)

BULRUSH CT (PRVT) Pa Railroad

Mill Creek

Mill Creek

Mi
ll C

ree
k

Mill Creek

Scale: 1"=450'

PLOT DATE:

WEST CHESTER TWP
Section 03, Town 2, Range 2

002000

M5610
M5620

6/17/2009

11/23/2010

BCEO Tax Map Department
Administration Building

130 High Street
Hamilton, Ohio 45011

[Tel] 513.887.3500 [Fax] 513.887.3633
WWW.BCEO.ORG

FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY.  NOT INTENDED FOR USE AS A SURVEY.
BUTLER COUNTY, OHIO

Taxing District: 
Revised Date: 

2nd Tax Dist:
House Address


